Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1308709
Vendor Name: Cairs

Invoice Number: 43891
Invoice Date: 10/03/18

PO Number: B0358947
Check Number: E0069640
Check Amount: $ 13,271.00
Check Date: 10/10/2018
Department 1D: 00469
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0530017
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: accounting(@cairs.net

Sent: Fri Oct 05 11:23:15 CDT 2018
To: invoicing@cod.edu

CC: reuland@cod.edu

Subject: Invoice from CAIRS

Dear Customer:

Your invoice is attached. Please remit payment at your earliest convenience.
Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely,

CAIRS
(312) 895-4300 Ext. 240

NOTICE: This e-mail (including attachments) is covered by the Electronic Communications Act, 18 U.5.C. 2510-2521, is confidential and may be
legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention, dissemination, distribution or coping of this
communication is strictly prohibited and in doing so subject to civil and criminal prosecution. Please reply to the sender that you have received the
message in error, and then delete it.



PLEASE INDICATE THE College Invaice
y €= 4801 Southwick Dr. Suite 610 INVOICE NUMBER ON e
YOUR PAYMENT TO nvoice
Matteson; TL50A1S ENSURE PROPER CREDIT 13801
TO YOUR ACCOUNT. :
THANK YOU Terms
Contact: Jackie Reuland Due upon receipt
Email: invoicing@cod.edu reuland@cod.edu Date
358947 10-03-2018
College of Dupage
425 Fawell Blvd. Total

Rm. 1540
Glen Ellyn,IL 60137-

Invoice: $13,271.00

Client: Susan Wolff
Class: HIST 1130
Job #: 1071614

Start End

Date Time Time Interpreter Services Quantity  Total Comments

9/5/2018 08:00A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees $104.00
=,
9/7/818 08:00A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fe $104.00
9M0/B018 08:00 A 08:50 A Lisa Coder I‘Sl!al!mll‘i ‘Tl‘ ) $104.00
9/12/8018 08:00 A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees T
INE-REULAND
f

2:bs 1O/08/18 - JACQUELINE REUL:
9178018 08:00 A” 08:30 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
S/19/2018 08:00 A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
G /2172018 08:00 A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9/24/2018 08:00 A 08:530 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00 Cancelled upon arrival
9/26/2018 08:00 A 08:50 A Lisa Coder Standard Service Fees 1 $0.00

Total charges for Job # 1071614 $936.00
Client: Matt Cummings

Class: MPTV 1011

Job #: 1071622

Start End

Date Time Time Interpreter Services Quantity  Total Comments
9/5/2018 10:00 A 12:25P Lisa Coder Time and 172 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
Q02018 10:00 A 12:25P Lisa Coder Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
9122018 10:00A 12:251P  Lisa Coder Time and 172 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
9172018 10:00 A 12:25P  Lisa Coder Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
9092018 10:00 A 12:25P  Lisa Coder Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
97242018 10:00 A 12225 P  Lisa Coder Time and 172 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $195.00
97262018 10:00 A 12:25P  lisa Coder Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 2.5 $£195.00

Total charges for Job # 1071622 $1,365.00




Client: Tamia Kramer
Class: HOSP 1121
Job #: 1071633

Start End
Date Time Time [nterpreter Services Quantity  Total Comments
/102018 09:00 A 11:50 A Anne Naylor Interpreter Fees 3 $156,00
9/102018 09:00A 11:30 A Tracy Duffing Interpreter Fees 2:5 $130.00
Q1772018 09:00A 111530 A Lisa Kivland Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
G/172008 09:00A 11:30 A Tracy Duffing Interpreter Fees 25 $130.00
97242018 (9:00 A 11:50 A Anne Naylor Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
97242018 09:00 A 11:30 A Tracy Duffing Interpreter Fees 2.5 $130.00
Total charges for Joh # 1071633 5858.00
Client: Tamia Kramer
Class: CUL 2152
Job #: 1071641
Start End
Date Time Time [nterprefer Services Quantity  Total Comments

9/4/2018 0900 A 11:50 A Anne Naylor
9/4/2018 09:00A 11150 A Kevin Fry
Q71172018 09:00A 11:50 A Annc Naylor
9/1122018 09:00A 11:50 A Kevin Fry
Q82018 09:DO A 11:50 A Anne Navlor
9/182018 09:00A 1130 A Kevin Fry

92572018 09:00 A 11:50 A Heather Goldman

92512018 09:00A [1:50 A Kevin Fry

Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees
Interpreter Fees

Interpreter Fees

$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$136.00
$156.00

W W W W W oW W W

Cancelled upon arrival

Cancelled upon arrival

Total charges for Job# 1071641

$1,248.00

Client: Tamira Kramer
Class: HIST 1130
Job #: 1071648

Start  End
Date Time Time [nterpreter

Services

Quantity  Toral

Comments

9/4/2018 02:00P 03:13P Suzanne Theodozio

911720018 02:00 P
9 /1872018 0Z:00 P
9 /2572018 02:00 P

03;15P
03:15 P
03:15 P

Suzanne Theodozio
Suzanne Theodozio

Suzanne Theadozio

Standard Service Fees
Standard Service Fees
Standard Service Fees

Standard Service Fees

Total charges for Job # 1071648

1 $104.00
1 $104.00
1 $104.00
1 $104.00

$416.00




Client: Matt Cummings

Class: MPTV 1020

Job #: 1071653

Start  End

Date Time Time Interpreter Services Quantity  Total Commients
9/4 /2018 09:30A 1220P A Bean Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00 Cancelled per leanette
9/6/2018 09:30A 12:20P A Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
9112018 09:30A 1220P A Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
/132018 09:30 A 12:220P AL Bean Time and 172 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
9/18/2018 09:30A 12:20P ALl Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
97202018 09:30A 12:20P AL Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
9/252018 0930A 12:20P A Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00
9/27/2018 09:30 A 1220F Al Bean Time and 1/2 Interpreter Fees 3 $234.00

Total charges for Job # 1071653 $1,794.00

Client: Mark Fornal
Class: MPTV 2133

Job #: 1071658

Start

End

Time [nterpreter

Services

Quantity  Total

Comments

9/4/2018 09:00 A
9472008 09:00 A
9/6 /2008 09:00 A
9/6 /2018 09:00 A
91172018 09:00 A
9112018 09:00 A
9/13/2018 09:00 A
9/13/2018 09:00 A
9 /18/2018 09:00 A
9 /182018 09:00 A
972042018 09:00 A
9/20/2018 09:00 A
9 /2572018 09:00 A
9/25/2018 09:00 A
9 /2772018 09:00 A
972772018 09:00 A

1150 A
1150 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:30 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
150 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:50 A
11:530 A
1150 A

Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Lauren Wenner Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Mathew Thomas Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gavdur Interpreter Fees
Lauren Wenner Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Mathew Thomas Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Lisa Kivland Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Mathew Thomas Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gaydur Interpreter Fees
Mathew Thomas Interpreter Fees
Holly Parsons-Gavdur Interpreter Fees

Mathew Thomas Interpreter Fees

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156,00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
£156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00

Total charges for Job# 1071658

$2,496.00




Client: Stacey Brown
Class: ENG 0491
Job #: 1071665

Start
D‘"'e Tf‘ me

End
Time nterpreter

Services

Quantity Total

Comments

9/4 /2018
94 /2018 12:00P
9/6/2018
946 /2018 12:00 P
Q12018
9/112018 12:00P
97132018 12:00 P
9 /182018
9/18/2018 12:00 P
972072018
9/202018 12:00P
97252018
9/25/2018 12:00P
9272018
9272018 12:00 P

Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
01:30 P Mathew Thomas
Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
Lauren Wenner
01:50 P Lauren Wenner
Lauren Wenner

01:50 P Lauren Wenner

Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Fees
Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Fees
Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Fees
Standard Service Fees
Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Fees
Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Iees
Parking Reimbursement
Standard Service Fees
Parking Reimbursement

Standard Service Fees

Client No Show

Cancellled upon arrival

Total charges for Job # 1071665

3 $0.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
3 $0.00
1 $104.00
$832.00

Client: Tamia Kramer
Class: CUL 1173
Job #: 1071722

Start
Date Time

End
Time [uterpreter

Services

Quantity Totul

Coniments

9/7/2018 09:00 A
G /14/2018 09:00 A
972172018 09:00 A
928/2018 09:00 A

10:50 A Lisa Coder
10:50 A Lisa Coder
10:50 A Lisa Coder
10:30 A Lisa Coder

Standard Service Fees
Standard Service lees
Standard Service Fees

Standard Service Fees

Total charges for Job # 1071722

1 $104.00
1 $104.00
1 $104.00
1 $104.00

$416.00




Client: Monica Dominguez

Class: MATH 0640

Job #: 1071727

Start End

Date Time Time [nterpreter Services Quantity Total Comments
9/4/2018 12:00P 02:50P Al Bean Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
9/4 /2018 12:00P 02:30P Kevin Fry Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
9/112018 12220P 02:50P AL Bean Interpreter Fees 25 $130.00
9/1172018 12200P 02:50 P Kevin Fry Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
9/18/2018 12:20P 02:50P AL Bean Interpreter Fees 25 $130.00
9/18/2018 12:00 P 02:30 P Kevin Fry Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
G/252018 12200 P 02:50 P Heather Goldman Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00
9/25/2018 12:00P 02:530P Kevin Fry Interpreter Fees 3 $156.00

Total charges for Job# 1071727 $1,196.00
Client: Lisa Sigidim

Class: MGT 1100

Job #: 1071832

Start  End

Date Time Time Interpreter Services Quantity Total Comments
9752008 1000 A 10:50 A Jessica Konecny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9/7/2018 10:00A 10:50 A Kerri Ruddy Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9102008 10:00A 10:50 A Jessica Konceny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9/12/2018 1000 A 10:50 A Jessica Konecny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9/14/2018 10:00 A 10:50 A AL Bean Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
D/7/2018 1000 A 1050 A Jessica Konecny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9/19/2018 10:00 A 10:50 A Jessica Konecny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
972172018 10:00 A 10:50 A Kerri Ruddy Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
Q7262018 10:00 A 10:50 A Jessica Konecny Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9 /282018 10:00 A 10:50 A Kerri Ruddy Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
Total charges for Job # 1071832 §1,040.00




Client: Lisa Sigidim
Class: FASH 1500
Job #: 1071837

Start End
Date Time Time [uterpreter Services Quantity Total Comments
9/5 /2018 Lauren Wenner Parking Reimbursement 3 $0.00
/572018 01:00P 02:50P Lauren Wenner Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
97122018 Lauren Wenner Parking Reimbursement 3 $0.00
9/12/2018 01:00P 02:50 P Lauren Wenner Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
971972018 Lauren Wenner Parking Reimbursement 3 $0.00
G/192018 01:00 P 02:30 P Lauren Wenner Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
9262018 Lauren Wenner Parking Reimbursement 3 $0.00 Cancelled upon arrival
9/26/2018 01:00P 02:50 P Lauren Wenner Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
Total charges for Job# 1071837 $416.00
Client: Mark Fornal
Class: MPTV 2133
Job #: 1072412
Start  End
Date Time Time [nterpreter Services Quantity  Total Comments
9/6/2018 08:30A 09:00 A Holly Parsons-Gaydur Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
Total charges for Job # 1072412 $104.00
Client:  Jim Denz
Class: Theater 1100
Job #: 1072566
Start  End
Date Time Time [nterpreter Services Quantity  Total Comments
9/12/2018 Lauren Wenner Short Notice I'ees 1 $50.00
9 /1212018 09:00 A 09:50 A Lauren Wenner Standard Service Fees 1 $104.00
Total charges for Job# 1072566 $154.00

Phone Email

312-895-4300 Ext. 240 accauming@mirs. net

Total Invoice: $13,271.00
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